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Position
Elementary Principal
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Elem Teacher
Lead Custodian |
School Office Manage
Elem Teacher
School Clerk
Custodian |

Elem Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Department

Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary
Mariposa Elementary

Mariposa Elementary

Total Wages
$126,821
$97,325
$97,131
$95,818
$95,354
$93,977
$92,951
$92,897
$91,934
$90,715
$89,753
$88,804
$88,637
$86,683
$84,213
$83,104
$80,538
$76,926
$76,056
$72,177
$56,845
$50,105
$49,796
$39,995
$39,320
$38,034
$26,437



