	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$126,821
2.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$97,325
3.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$97,131
4.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$95,818
5.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$95,354
6.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$93,977
7.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$92,951
8.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$92,897
9.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$91,934
10.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$90,715
11.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$89,753
12.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$88,804
13.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$88,637
14.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$86,683
15.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$84,213
16.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$83,104
17.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$80,538
18.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$76,926
19.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$76,056
20.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$72,177
21.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$56,845
22.	Lead Custodian I		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$50,105
23.	School Office Manage		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$49,796
24.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$39,995
25.	School Clerk		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$39,320
26.	Custodian I		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$38,034
27.	Elem Teacher		Redlands Unified	Mariposa Elementary	\$26,437